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$356,900

1423 VANNER CT LOT 417, GALLATIN, TN,
Us,

Our townhomes have no rival! From upgraded doors, trim
packages, and flooring to the oversized, very impressive 8' entry
door - you will enjoy making this feel like home. it's not too late to
enjoy them in a new beautifully designed kitchen with open living
space leading to a private patio. All bedrooms are conveniently
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Rooms




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Electric
NewConstructionYN: Yes
Basement: Slab

Parking: Attached - Front

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available

Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Pantry, Walk-In Closet(s)

16x11

12x10

11x10

10x10

20x13

ParkingTotal: 1
Heating: Electric

Exterior material: Brick

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Irrigation System

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal,
Microwave



